« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16381

Division: 11UB 1st EAST

Date: sunday, March 22, 2020

Home: 09 NCFC RED SOUTH

09

013
014
015
017
018
003
035
004
042
045
047
005
061
063
064
067
072
074
008
080
081

Field: mp2B

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 SSL BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
NCFC RED SOUTH 08 SSL BLUE
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Adit Prasad
Nathan Sequeira
Aaron Zhen
Finn Eichler
Parker Shenk
Tomayo Brookbank
Dominik Navarro
Kaiden Ma
Aidan Clarke
Oliver Gelm
Gavin Swope
Ke Fu Chen
Ethan Bauer
Diego Guerrero Gomez
Hudson Cargeeg
Reive Hesselbach
Owen Markell
Suhas Narayana
Aadi Laad
lan Wong
Luke Walsh
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments

C




