

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Game #16381

Division: 11UB 1st EAST Field: MP2B

Date: Sunday, March 22, 2020 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 09 NCFC RED SOUTH Away: 08 SSL BLUE

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 09 NCFC RED SOUTH

## 08 SSL BLUE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als	Misco	nduct	
013	Adit Prasad		:	:							
014	Nathan Sequeira		:	:							
015	Aaron Zhen		:	:							
017	Finn Eichler		:	:							
018	Parker Shenk		:	:							
003	Tomayo Brookbank		:	:							
035	Dominik Navarro		:	:							
004	Kaiden Ma		:	:							
042	Aidan Clarke		:	:							
045	Oliver Gelm		:	:							
047	Gavin Swope		:	:							
005	Ke Fu Chen		:	:							
061	Ethan Bauer		:	:							
063	Diego Guerrero Gomez		:	:							
064	Hudson Cargeeg		:	:							
067	Reive Hesselbach		:	:							
072	Owen Markell		:	:							
074	Suhas Narayana		:	:							
800	Aadi Laad		:	:							
080	lan Wong		:	:							
081	Luke Walsh		:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments